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Tools available
Integra can be equipped with all tools 
compatible with the following tool holders:

• Multifunctional 
Tool Holder

• Versa-Tool Holder
• Fixed Tool Holder

MTH

VTH

FTH

* For electrical voltage different from the standard ones, it is necessary to use a power converter
(that we can provide if any) to bring tension to 400V

Integra Models 160 250 200 300

Cutting Size 1230x1630 mm 
(48,5x64”)

1230x2500 mm 
(48,5x98,5”)

1600x2050 mm 
(63x81”)

1600x3050 mm 
(63x120”)

Width 1830 mm/72” 1830 mm/72” 2200 mm/86” 2200 mm/86”

Depth 2230 mm/89’’ 3010 mm/119.5’’ 2730 mm/107’’ 3640 mm/143’’

Height 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47”

Weight 540 kg/1190 lbs 590 kg/1300 lbs 650 kg/1433 lbs 690 kg/1521 lbs

Max Cutting Speed 1080 mm (42.5”)/ sec

Acceleration 2.5 m/s2 (98.4”/s2 )
Power
Requirements

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 17A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

Power 6,5 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA
Air pressure 
Requirements

6 BAR/90 PSI (3.5 CFM)
8 BAR/115 PSI (5.3 CFM) With Oscillating Tool

File Format SVG, .PLT, .DXF, .CF2, .HPGL, .XML, .PDF
Tool Change Manual

Tools Available 90°, 45°, 40°, Embossing, Creasing, Drawing, 
Oscillating tool, Routing Tool 1 KW

Tools Holder 2 + 1F
Connectivity Ethernet + USB
Data Buffer External PC
Media Hold 
System Vacuum bed and Pneumatic Clamping System

Fixed Tool Pen (Optional) 

Feeder Capacity NA

Cutting Capacity 0.1 > 20 mm (0,78”) with Oscillating Tool head | 0.1 > 13 mm (0,51”) 
with Routing Tool | 0.1 > 5 mm (0,19”) with Tangential Cutting head

Repeatability ≤0.1 mm
Supported OS Windows 7, 10, 11
CropMarks Rec. Camera + Software (Optional)

Technical 
Data

Integra
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For further information scan the 
QR Code or visit our website at

www.valiani.com

Valiani srl
Via delle Regioni 305,
50052 Certaldo - Firenze - Italia
valiani.com - info@valiani.com
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Outils de fraisage
La fraiseuse d'une puissance allant jusqu'à 1 kW, montée sur la machine peut 
traiter les supports rigides les plus courants utilisés dans l'industrie graphique et 
de la signalisation, notamment le PVC rigide, l'acrylique, les panneaux composites 
en aluminium, le forex et le plexiglas, jusqu'à une épaisseur de 13 mm (0,5"). La 
fraise peut traiter avec un diamètre pouvant atteindre 6 mm.

Plus d'automatisation pour une 
productivité et une plus grande 
efficacité
Le fonctionnement d'Integra fait appel à un degré 
considérable d'automatisation, avec un réglage 
automatique de la longueur de coupe et une 
motorisation complète des deux têtes de coupe. 
Integra se révèle rapide dans le traitement des 
matériaux grâce à un réglage rapide de l'outil en 
fonction de la hauteur du panneau à traiter.

Fraisage, découpage et rainage en une seule 
solution
Integra est un système de découpe conçu pour usiner des matériaux consistants, typiques du 
monde de la signalétique et de l'emballage. Configurable avec une fraiseuse d'une puissance jusqu'à 
1 kW et une large gamme d'outils de coupe, Integra garantit une grande polyvalence et des normes 
de qualité élevées dans la gestion du traitement des supports rigides les plus courants, utilisés dans 
l'industrie graphique. Fraiser, graver, découper et rainer avec précision est désormais possible 
grâce à Valiani Integra, un produit italien qualitativement irréprochable, caractérisé par sa 
robustesse, sa haute précision et sa fiabilité. 

INTEGRA PRECISION, EASE OF USE AND 
ENDLESS CREATIVE POSSIBILITIES

Integra can be equipped with a 1 kW router to cut more rigid
substrates like aluminum composites, forex, plexiglass up to 13
mm (0,5”) thick.

Automatic
Tool Height

Sensor
Fixed on the machine 

table, it makes it possible 
to automatically 

determine the tool height.

VACUUM CLEANER

FOR RESIDUES
For a cleaner routing process

Main 
Applications

Business and lettering Signage

Custom Engraving Plates

Gadgets 

Displays for Points of Sale and 

Purchase

Advertising Banners  

Die-Cutting of Digital and 

Offset Prints

Packaging

      and a lot more... 

Materials
Plexiglass/Acrylic

Dibond/Aluminum composite

Plastic Materials

Foamboard

Medium-density fibreboard

Folding/corrugated cardboard

And a lot more...

Pour plus d'information 
scannez le QR code ou 
rendez-vous sur notre site 
internet www.valiani.com

TWO
INDEPENDENT
AND MODULAR
TOOL HOLDERS

1 KW
ROUTER*

*optional

Vacuum Cleaner
Technical Data

Integra Models 160 250 200 300
Power
Requirements

EU 220-240V
50/60 Hz / US 110-120V 60Hz

Power KVA 3.6

We are the only ones to offer these conditions!
Get peace of mind with a 5-year Valiani Limited
Manufacturers’ Warranty

* Ask your local dealer for warranty details.

Un seul appareil, de nombreuses possibilités
Integra est la réponse aux demandes de découpe, de biseautage, de 
rainage et de routage, car elle est capable de garantir une coupe 
optimale sans avoir recours à une matrice de découpe. La machine 
peut être équipée d'une caméra haute résolution qui, en combinaison 
avec un logiciel, détecte automatiquement la position des marques 
d'enregistrement pour des coupes de contour rapides et précises. La 
fixation optimale du support est assurée par une table à vide divisée 
en plusieurs zones et un système de serrage pneumatique.



ROUTING TOOL
The 1 kW router to be mounted on the machine, can handle the processing of the
most common rigid supports used in the graphic and sign industry including
rigid PVC, acrylic, aluminum composite panels, forex and plexiglass up to 13
mm (0,5”) thick. The router cutter reaches a maximum of 6 mm in diameter.

ONE DEVICE, PLENTY OF OPPORTUNITIES
Integra is the answer to cut, kiss-cut, creasing and routing demandas it is
able to guarantee an optimal throughput without resortingto a cutting
die. The machine may be equipped with a high-resolution camera that,
in combination with a software, automatically detects the position
of the registration marks for quick and precise contour cuts. Media
optimal fixing is given by a vacuum table divided into multiple
zones and a pneumatic clamping system.

MORE AUTOMATION FOR GREATER
PRODUCTIVITY AND HIGHER SPEED
Integra’s flatbed system makes use of a
considerable degree of automation, with
automatic adjustment of the cutting depth and
full motorization of the two cutting heads.
Integra turns out to be fast in processing
materials with quick tool setup in relation to
the height of the panel to be processed.

Milling, cutting and creasing in 
one single solution
Integra is a cutting system designed to process materials of greater consistency typical of the
world of sign and packaging industry. Configurable with a 1 kW router and a wide range of cutting 
tools, Integra guarantees high versatility and quality standards in managing the processing of
the most common rigid supports used in the graphics industry. Milling, engraving, cutting and
creasing in a precise way is now possible with Valiani Integra, a qualitatively impeccable Italian
product that is characterized by its robust shape, high precision and reliability.

INTEGRA PRECISION, EASE OF USE AND 
ENDLESS CREATIVE POSSIBILITIES

Integra can be equipped with a 1 kW router to cut more rigid
substrates like aluminum composites, forex, plexiglass up to 13
mm (0,5”) thick.

Automatic
Tool Height

Sensor
Fixed on the machine 

table, it makes it possible 
to automatically 

determine the tool height.

VACUUM CLEANER

FOR RESIDUES
For a cleaner routing process

Principales 
applications
-Commerce et Signalisation 

-Plaques de gravure personnalisées 

-Gadgets 

-Présentoirs pour points de vente et 

d'achat

-Bannières publicitaires  

-Découpe d'impressions numériques 

et offset

-Emballage

-Et bien plus...

Matériaux
-Plexiglas/Acrylique

-Dibond/Aluminium composite 

-Matières plastiques

-Panneau de mousse

-Panneau de fibres à densité   

-moyenne Carton pliant/

ondulé 

-Et bien plus...

For more information
scan the QR code or
visit our website at
www.valiani.com

TWO
INDEPENDENT
AND MODULAR
TOOL HOLDERS

 1 KW de 
puissance de 

fraisage*
*facultatif

Vacuum Cleaner
Technical Data

Integra Models 160 250 200 300
Power
Requirements

EU 220-240V
50/60 Hz / US 110-120V 60Hz

Power KVA 3.6

We are the only ones to offer these conditions!
Get peace of mind with a 5-year Valiani Limited
Manufacturers’ Warranty

* Ask your local dealer for warranty details.



ROUTING TOOL
The 1 kW router to be mounted on the machine, can handle the processing of the
most common rigid supports used in the graphic and sign industry including
rigid PVC, acrylic, aluminum composite panels, forex and plexiglass up to 13
mm (0,5”) thick. The router cutter reaches a maximum of 6 mm in diameter.

ONE DEVICE, PLENTY OF OPPORTUNITIES
Integra is the answer to cut, kiss-cut, creasing and routing demandas it is
able to guarantee an optimal throughput without resortingto a cutting
die. The machine may be equipped with a high-resolution camera that,
in combination with a software, automatically detects the position
of the registration marks for quick and precise contour cuts. Media
optimal fixing is given by a vacuum table divided into multiple
zones and a pneumatic clamping system.

MORE AUTOMATION FOR GREATER
PRODUCTIVITY AND HIGHER SPEED
Integra’s flatbed system makes use of a
considerable degree of automation, with
automatic adjustment of the cutting depth and
full motorization of the two cutting heads.
Integra turns out to be fast in processing
materials with quick tool setup in relation to
the height of the panel to be processed.

Milling, cutting and creasing in 
one single solution
Integra is a cutting system designed to process materials of greater consistency typical of the
world of sign and packaging industry. Configurable with a 1 kW router and a wide range of cutting
tools, Integra guarantees high versatility and quality standards in managing the processing of
the most common rigid supports used in the graphics industry. Milling, engraving, cutting and
creasing in a precise way is now possible with Valiani Integra, a qualitatively impeccable Italian
product that is characterized by its robust shape, high precision and reliability.

INTEGRA Précision, facilité d’utilisation et des possibilités 
créatives infinies
Integra peut être équipé d'une fraise d'une puissance jusqu'à 1 
kW pour découper des substrats plus rigides comme les 
composites en aluminium, le forex, le plexiglas jusqu'à 13 mm 
d'épaisseur.

Détecteur de 
hauteur d'outil 
automatique
Fixé sur la table de la machine, 
il permet de déterminer 
automatiquement la hauteur 
de l'outil.

Aspirateur 

Pour les résidus
Pour un travail propre

Main 
Applications

Business and lettering Signage

Custom Engraving Plates

Gadgets 

Displays for Points of Sale and 

Purchase

Advertising Banners  

Die-Cutting of Digital and 

Offset Prints

Packaging

      and a lot more... 

Materials
Plexiglass/Acrylic

Dibond/Aluminum composite

Plastic Materials

Foamboard

Medium-density fibreboard

Folding/corrugated cardboard

And a lot more...

For more information
scan the QR code or
visit our website at
www.valiani.com

DEUX 
PORTES-OUTILS 

MOBILES ET 
INDEPENDANTS

1 KW
ROUTER*

*optional

Aspirateur
Données techniques

Integra Models 160 250 200 300

Tension 
requise

EU 220-240V  
50/60 Hz / US 110-120V 60Hz

puissance KVA 3.6

Nous sommes les seuls à offrir ces conditions !
La garantie limitée de 5 ans du fabricant Valiani vous 
permet d'avoir l'esprit tranquille.
* Demandez à votre revendeur local les détails de la garantie..

ANS DE GARANTIE

avec nous
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Outils disponibles
Integra peut être équipé de tous les outils 
compatibles avec les outils suivants : 

• Outils
multifonctionnel

• Outils mobiles
• Outils fixe

MTH

VTH

FTH

* Pour les tensions électriques différentes des tensions standard, il est nécessaire d'utiliser un
convertisseur de puissance (que nous pouvons fournir le cas échéant) pour amener la tension à
400V.

Integra Models 160 250 200 300

Taille de coupe 
1230x1630 mm 

(48,5x64”)
1230x2500 mm 

(48,5x98,5”)
1600x2050 mm 

(63x81”)
1600x3050 mm 

(63x120”)

Largeur 1830 mm/72” 1830 mm/72” 2200 mm/86” 2200 mm/86”

Longeur 2230 mm/89’’ 3010 mm/119.5’’ 2730 mm/107’’ 3640 mm/143’’

Hauteur 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47”

Poids 540 kg/1190 lbs 590 kg/1300 lbs 650 kg/1433 lbs 690 kg/1521 lbs

Vitesse de coupe max 1080 mm (42.5”)/ sec

Acceleration 2.5 m/s2 (98.4”/s2 )

Tension 
requise

3 - Phase 400 V 
50/60 Hz 17A

3 - Phase 400 V 
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V 
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V 
50/60 Hz 23A

Puissance 6,5 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA

Pression d'air 
requise

6 BAR/90 PSI (3.5 CFM)
8 BAR/115 PSI (5.3 CFM) avec outil de coupe

Format des fichiers SVG, .PLT, .DXF, .CF2, .HPGL, .XML, .PDF

Changement d'outil Manuel

Outils disponibles 90°, 45°, 40°, Embossage, rainage, dessin, outils 
de coupe, outils de frasage jusqu'à 1 KW

Porte-outil 2 + 1F 

Connection Internet + USB
Mémoire Externe PC
Sauvegarde 
des médias 

Aspiration et système de serrage pneumatique

Outils fixes crayon (facultatif) 

Capacité d'alimentation NA

Capacité de coupe
0.1 > 20 mm (0,78”) avec tête outil de coupe | 0.1 > 13 mm (0,51”) 
avec outil de fraisage | 0.1 > 5 mm (0,19”) avec coupe tangeante

Répétitivité ≤0.1 mm

Support OS Windows 7, 10, 11
CropMarks Rec. Camera + logiciel (facultatif)

Données 
Techniques

Integra

E
N

G

For further information scan the 
QR Code or visit our website at

www.valiani.com

Valiani srl
Via delle Regioni 305,
50052 Certaldo - Firenze - Italia
valiani.com - info@valiani.com

Follow us
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Tools available
Integra can be equipped with all tools 
compatible with the following tool holders:

• Multifunctional 
Tool Holder

• Versa-Tool Holder
• Fixed Tool Holder

MTH

VTH

FTH

* For electrical voltage different from the standard ones, it is necessary to use a power converter
(that we can provide if any) to bring tension to 400V

Integra Models 160 250 200 300

Cutting Size 1230x1630 mm 
(48,5x64”)

1230x2500 mm 
(48,5x98,5”)

1600x2050 mm 
(63x81”)

1600x3050 mm 
(63x120”)

Width 1830 mm/72” 1830 mm/72” 2200 mm/86” 2200 mm/86”

Depth 2230 mm/89’’ 3010 mm/119.5’’ 2730 mm/107’’ 3640 mm/143’’

Height 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47” 1200 mm/47”

Weight 540 kg/1190 lbs 590 kg/1300 lbs 650 kg/1433 lbs 690 kg/1521 lbs

Max Cutting Speed 1080 mm (42.5”)/ sec

Acceleration 2.5 m/s2 (98.4”/s2 )
Power
Requirements

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 17A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

3 - Phase 400 V
50/60 Hz 23A

Power 6,5 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA 9 KVA
Air pressure 
Requirements

6 BAR/90 PSI (3.5 CFM)
8 BAR/115 PSI (5.3 CFM) With Oscillating Tool

File Format SVG, .PLT, .DXF, .CF2, .HPGL, .XML, .PDF
Tool Change Manual

Tools Available 90°, 45°, 40°, Embossing, Creasing, Drawing, 
Oscillating tool, Routing Tool 1 KW

Tools Holder 2 + 1F
Connectivity Ethernet + USB
Data Buffer External PC
Media Hold 
System Vacuum bed and Pneumatic Clamping System

Fixed Tool Pen (Optional) 

Feeder Capacity NA

Cutting Capacity 0.1 > 20 mm (0,78”) with Oscillating Tool head | 0.1 > 13 mm (0,51”) 
with Routing Tool | 0.1 > 5 mm (0,19”) with Tangential Cutting head

Repeatability ≤0.1 mm
Supported OS Windows 7, 10, 11
CropMarks Rec. Camera + Software (Optional)

Technical 
Data

Integra

E
N

G

Pour plus d'information scannez 
le QR code ou rendez vous sur 
notre site internet
www.valiani.com




